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Pole	vault
Decathlon

Men

Group A Start	Time: 24ºC

Rank BIB

1. 251

2. 214

3. 243

4. 252

5. 284

6. 223

7. 222

8. 299

9. 281

10. 283

11. 272 SB

12. 273

253

2,50 2,60 2,70 2,80 2,90 3,00 3,10 3,20 3,30 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80 3,90 4,00 4,10
4,20 4,30 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80 4,90 5,00 5,10 5,20 5,30 5,40 5,50
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13. 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- xxo o xo o

xo xxx

		corrected

Order BIB Country Athlete

251

214

ROU Mihai	Vlad	CHIORPEC
DEN Christian	GUNDERSEN
NOR Henrik	HOLMBERG
TUR Ahmet	Mustafa	YıLMAZ
ISL Andri	Fannar	GÍSLASON

TUR Ramazan	CAN

IRL

ER:	6,16	i	Renaud	Lavillenie	FRA	-	Donetsk	15.2.2014			/			EL:	6,00	Armand	Duplantis	SWE	-	Fayetteville	AR	11.5

Country DOB

4,40 731	p 5757	p

Points 8	events

ISL Iceland Benjamín	Jóhann	JOHNSEN 27/08/1996

Athlete

07	July	2019 14:40

Event	RESULTS

Result

Ionut	GRECU
Yusuf	PEHLEVAN

DEN

Norway Henrik	HOLMBERG 23/09/1989

Ísak	Óli	TRAUSTASON 16/10/1995

DEN Denmark Sebastian	Sund	FRANDSEN 01/01/1998

3,80

ROU
TUR

ISL

DEN Sebastian	Sund	FRANDSEN

Benjamín	Jóhann	JOHNSENISL

BEL Stijn	DOM

Rolus	OLUSA
Ísak	Óli	TRAUSTASON

673	p 5664	p

IRL Ireland Rolus	OLUSA 08/08/1996 4,00 617	p 5528	p

BEL 4,20Belgium Stijn	DOM 15/02/1999

4,00 617	p 5575	p

TUR Turkey Ramazan	CAN 08/08/1993 4,00 617	p 4841	p

ISL Iceland

3,90 590	p 5300	p

562	p 5135	pDenmark Christian	GUNDERSEN 01/01/1999 3,80

562	p 5909	p

264	p 4925	p

562	p 5281	p

TUR Turkey Yusuf	PEHLEVAN 01/11/1992 3,60 509	p 5057	p

ROU Romania Ionut	GRECU 10/01/1994 2,70

TUR Turkey Ahmet	Mustafa	YıLMAZ 10/09/1994 3,80

NOR

286	p 4858	p

ROU Romania Mihai	Vlad	CHIORPEC 18/02/1997 2,60

ISL Iceland Andri	Fannar	GÍSLASON 20/12/1990 NM 0	p 4661	p



Printed	at	07/07/19	(19:14) Page	2	of	2

Pole	vault
Decathlon

Men

		corrected

ER:	6,16	i	Renaud	Lavillenie	FRA	-	Donetsk	15.2.2014			/			EL:	6,00	Armand	Duplantis	SWE	-	Fayetteville	AR	11.5

Event	RESULTS

Group B Start	Time: 24ºC

Rank BIB

1. 221

2. 211

3. 241

4. 262

5. 282

6. 261 SB

7. 213

8. 231

9. 224

10. 271

11. 242

12. 295
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BIBOrder Athlete

ISR

Razvan	George	ROMAN

GRE Greece Konstadínos	LOGDANÍDIS 22/09/1998

21/12/1992

Country

07	July	2019

5915	p

ROU Romania

09/05/1999 4,00 617	p 4889	pIsrael Ariel	ATTIAS

IRL Ireland Shane	ASTON 21/06/1994 4,10 645	p

22/04/1993 4,10 645	p 5667	p

4,30 702	p 5557	p

DEN Denmark Nikolaj	GRAVES 17/04/1998

BEL Belgium Niels	PITTOMVILS 18/07/1992

Athlete DOB

14:40

DEN Denmark Oliver	CHABERT 18/06/1999 4,90

Points

4,80

Country Result

849	p 6412	p

IRL Ireland Michael	BOWLER 28/01/1992 4,50 760	p 6141	p

760	p 5484	p

4,50

8	events

4,40 731	p 6283	p

4,30 702	p 5448	p

880	p 5835	p

TUR Turkey Yunus	PEHLEVAN 11/12/1994 4,50

POR Portugal Samuel	REMÉDIOS 24/02/1992 4,40 731	p 6042	p

BEL Belgium Sander	MAES

760	p 5720	pPOR Portugal Manuel	DIAS 28/02/1999

1. 231 GRE Konstadínos	LOGDANÍDIS

2. 261 POR Samuel	REMÉDIOS

3. 242 IRL Shane	ASTON

4. 271 ROU Razvan	George	ROMAN

5. 295 ISR Ariel	ATTIAS

6. 224 DEN Nikolaj	GRAVES

7. 213 BEL Sander	MAES

8. 241 IRL Michael	BOWLER

9. 262 POR Manuel	DIAS

10. 282 TUR Yunus	PEHLEVAN

11. 211 BEL Niels	PITTOMVILS

12. 221 DEN Oliver	CHABERT


